Re-appear

National Institute

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology Vi Semester Mechanical

of Technology, Kurukshetra

Engineering examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology VIl Semester
Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R"” means Reappear

RL{A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code
No.

1 Professional Ethics and IPR o HSIR13
2 Refrigeration & Air Conditioning MEPC-26
3 Quality Control and Reliability MEPC-27
4 Mechanical Vibrations MEPC-28
5 Project MEPRE-24
6 Maintenance Engineering MEPE-27
7 Refrigeration & Air Conditioning {Practical) MELR-21
8 Mechanical Vibrations (Practical) MELR-22
9 Seminar MELR-23
Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA
1 12016009 Nav Doshi Jitendra Doshi N 7.3913 82919

2 12018014 Nunna Jayasri Nunna Yesu Babu Re. MEPC-26 (End) RL (L)

MEPC-28 (Int + End)
3 12016015 Prince Kumar Prabhakar Prasad 6.6087 77267
Gupta
4 12016016 Bathula Anil Kumar Bathula Bharath 7.2609 RL (L)
Kumnar
5 12016019 Pawan Hansraj 5.8696 RL (L)
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9
10
11
12

13

12016025

12016029

12016046

12016067
12016154
12016159
12016203

12026001

Aniruddha Singh Dangi Santosh Singh

Jay Lokhande Bhagavat Lokhande
Sachin Subhash Chander
Yashwant Raj Vijayendra Kumar
Devendra Meena Gajraj Meena
Bharat Ravinder Kumar
Archana Meena Ramavtar Meena
Harshit Raheja Mr. Tarun Raheja

7.6957
7.6522

Re. HSIR13 (End)
MEPC-26 (End)
MEPC-27 (End)

MEPE-27 (Int + End)

66522
5.8261
5.8261
6.4348

8.2609

8.0124
8.0311

RL (L)

7.5466
RL (L)
8.1180
7.8944

8.0000

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 29-July-2024
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester ,Mechanical Engincering
examinations
May/June, 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester Mechanical
Engineering examination of this Institute held in Special Exams May/June, 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" mcans Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
| Professional Ethics and IPR HSIRI3

2 Refrigeration & Air Conditioning MEPC26

8 Quality Control and Reliablity MEPC27

4 Mechanical Vibration MEPC23

5 Refrigration & Air Conditioning (Pr.) MELR21

6 Mechanical Vibrations (Pr.) MELR22

7 Seminar, MELR23

8 Project.. MEPE24

9 Product Design and Development MEPE28

Sr. No. Roll No. Name F Name SGPA CGPA
11916024 SHIVANI MEENA RAMRAI MEENA 3.9565 73913

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed
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