National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology VII Semester Mechanical Engineering examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology VII Semester Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects				Code No.	
1	Professional Ethics and IPR			HSIR13		
2	Refrigeration & Air Conditioning				MEPC-26	
3	Quality Co	ontrol and Reliability		MEPC-27		
4	Mechanica	al Vibrations		MEPC-28		
5	Project		MEPE-24			
6	Maintenar	nce Engineering	MEPE-27			
7	Refrigerat	ion & Air Conditioning (F		MELR-21		
8	Mechanica	al Vibrations (Practical)			MELR-22	
9	Seminar				MELR-23	
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA	
1	12016009	Nav Doshi	Jitendra Doshi	7.3913	8 2919	
2	12016014	Nunna Jayasri	Nunna Yesu Babu	Re. MEPC-26 (End) MEPC-28 (Int + End)	RL (L)	
3	12016015	Prince Kumar	Prabhakar Prasad Gupta	6.6087	7.7267	
4	12016016	Bathula Anil Kumar	Bathula Bharath Kumar	7.2609	RL (L)	
5	12016019	Pawan	Hansraj	5.8696	RL (L)	

Amours 173.

Page 1 of 2

duly 1/24

6	12016025	Aniruddha Singh Da	ngi Santosh Singh	7.6957	8.0124
7	12016029	Jay Lokhande	Bhagavat Lokhande	7.6522	8.0311
8	12016046	Sachin	Subhash Chander	Re. HSIR13 (End) MEPC-26 (End) MEPC-27 (End) MEPE-27 (Int + End)	RL (L)
9	12016067	Yashwant Raj	Vijayendra Kumar	6.6522	7.5466
10	12016154	Devendra Meena	Gajraj Meena	5.8261	RL (L)
11	12016159	Bharat	Ravinder Kumar	5.8261	8.1180
12	12016203	Archana Meena	Ramavtar Meena	6.4348	7.8944
13	12026001	Harshit Raheja	Mr. Tarun Raheja	8.2609	9.0000

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 29-July-2024

2 9 JUL 2024

culty in charge

(Examination)

13. Another Annihis annihis annihis

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester, Mechanical Engineering examinations

May/June, 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester, Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Special Exams May/June, 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

1		
1	Professional Ethics and IPR	HSIR13
2	Refrigeration & Air Conditioning	MEPC26
3	Quality Control and Reliablity	MEPC27
4	Mechanical Vibration	MEPC28
5	Refrigration & Air Conditioning (Pr.)	MELR21
6	Mechanical Vibrations (Pr.)	MELR22
7	Seminar.	MELR23
8	Project	MEPE24
9	Product Design and Development	MEPE28

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	11916024	SHIVANI MEENA	RAMRAJ MEENA	5.9565	7 3913

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date:

2 9 JUL 2024

Kurukshetra

Faculty In charge (Examinations)